OFFICE OF
THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

Debargaon, P.O. Rangalikhata
Kokrajhar, BTC, ASSAM-FE3 370

Tel/Fax No. 03661-277129

NOTICE
(27/11/2021)

RESULTS OF DBT EXAMINATION, 2020 (HELD IN 2021)

As per approved by the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, Bodoland University dated 27"
November, 2021, the results of DBT 1% Semester Examinations (Regular), 2020 batch of
Bodoland University is hereby declared.

The grade Cards will be available in the Department as soon as possible.

Controller of Examinations

Bodoland University
Memo No. BU/COE/PG/EX-LIII & V/2021/210/10562 — 10568 Dated 27/11/2021
Copy forwarded to :-
1. The All Officers, BU
2. The Course Coordinator Bamboo Study Centre, BU
3. The PS to Vice-Chancellor, BU
4. The PS to Registrar(i/c), BU
/5. The System Administrator, BU, for necessary action.
6. Notice Board.
7. Guard file.
5~
Controller of Examinations
Bodoland Univerili‘ty, S
R OF EXA Lt e
coN;ggé-l‘fND UNIVERSITY

KOKRAJHAR.ASS



RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR DBT SEM-I,

Department

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

[DBT] CENTER FOR BAMBOO STUDIES

2020 (BATCH-2020)

Date

27 NOVEMBER 2021

Page: 0001

GRD GRD CRD
PT.

PT.

PT.

TOTAL
HONOUR

1 DBT20T001

2 DBT20T002

3 DBT20T003

RANGLALI BASUMATARY

AGATHA ANNA BASUMATARY

PARTHIB NOGRA RABHA

co1
co2
co03
Cco4

co1
co2
Cco03
co4

co1
co2
Cco3
co4

06
07
07
07

06
07
07
07

06

07
08

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

16

16

16

108

108

108



