OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

Debargaon, P.O. Rangalikhata Kokrajhar, BTC, Assam-783 370



Tel/Fax No. 03661-277129

NOTICE

(27/11/2021)

RESULTS OF DBT EXAMINATION, 2020 (HELD IN 2021)

As per approved by the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Bodoland University dated 27th November, 2021, the results of DBT 1st Semester Examinations (Regular), 2020 batch of Bodoland University is hereby declared.

The grade Cards will be available in the Department as soon as possible.

Controller of Examinations Bodoland University

Memo No. BU/COE/PG/EX-I,III & V/2021/210/10562 - 10568

Dated 27/11/2021

Copy forwarded to :-

- 1. The All Officers, BU
- 2. The Course Coordinator Bamboo Study Centre, BU
- 3. The PS to Vice-Chancellor, BU
- 4. The PS to Registrar(i/c), BU
- 5. The System Administrator, BU, for necessary action.
- 6. Notice Board.
- 7. Guard file.

Controller of Examinations

Bodoland University
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATE
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY
KOKRAJHAR, ASSAM 92

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR DBT SEM-I, 2020 (BATCH-2020)

Department : [DBT] CENTER FOR BAMBOO STUDIES

_ o <u>r</u>									
SRL. ENROLL NO.	CAND-NAME	SUBJECT		GRD PT.		TOTAL CRD.	TOTAL HONOUR	SGPA	REMARKS
1 DBT20T001	RANGLALI BASUMATARY	C01	В	06	04				
		C02	B+	07	04				
		C03	B+	07	04				
		C04	B+	07	04	16	108	6.75	
2 DBT20T002	AGATHA ANNA BASUMATARY	C01	В	06	04				
		C02	B+	07	04				
		C03	B+	07	04				
		C04	B+	07	04	16	108	6.75	
3 DBT20T003	PARTHIB NOGRA RABHA	C01	В	06	04				
		C02	В	06	04				
		C03	B+	07	04				
		C04	A	08	04	16	108	6.75	

Date: 27 NOVEMBER 2021

Page:0001

